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Scope of delivery

1x bow: SW

1x mast: SW

1x stern; SW

1x streamer line

set post shoes: galvanised steel

—eibe

complete ingpiration

566 3135

vunique sand wreck
Bounty complete

SPe

made in germany
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421

1,50

1041

863

(‘ Material SW pi
ﬁ:r Foundation level ET 400
‘é;;:} Minimum space 19,21x10,58x4,21
I—f 3| | Free aing neint 205 cm
| | Impact protection net 92,5 m?
\gg Foundations 3 CF or 25x PFs + 10x PFl
?‘ Assembly 2 persons/15 h

Largest section

140x234x11 cm

Heaviest section

80 kg
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